CONTRIBUTORS
SODELAVCI

Prof. Sibylle Appuhn-Radtke, Ph.D.
ehem. Zentralinstitut fiir Kunstgeschichte,
Universitat Erlangen-Niirnberg

Privat: Mainzer Str. 15a

D-80804 Miinchen
appuhn-radtke@t-online.de

Assist. Prof. Giuseppe Capriotti, Ph.D.
Dipartimento di Scienze della Formazione,
dei Beni Culturali e del Turismo
Universita degli Studi di Macerata
Contrada Vallebona, Piazzale Bertelli, 1
1T-62100 Macerata
giuseppe.capriotti@unimec.it

Prof. Sanja Cvetni¢, Ph.D.
Odsjek za povijest umjetnosti
Filozofski fakultet

Sveuciliste u Zagrebu

I. Lucica 3

HR-10000 Zagreb
scvetnic@ffzg.hr

Krzysztof J. Czyzewski, Ph.D.
Zamek Krolewski na Wawelu -
Panstwowe Zbiory Sztuki

Wawel 5

31-001 Krakow, Polska
krzysztof.czyyzewski@wawel.org.pl

Angelika Dreyer, Ph.D.

Corpus der barocken Deckenmalerei
Ludwig-Maximilians-Universitit Miinchen
Institut fiir Kunstgeschichte

Zentnerstr. 31, Zi. 001

D-80798 Miinchen

angelika.dreyer@kunstgeschichte.uni-muenchen.de

ACTA HISTORIAE ARTIS SLOVENICA 23|2 - 2018, 293-295

Department of Education
Cultural Heritage and Tourism
University of Macerata

Department of Art History
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
University of Zagreb

Wawel Royal Castle — State Art Collection
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Valentina Fiore, Ph.D.

Villa Rosa - Museo dell’arte vetraria altarese
e dell’Area Archeologica di Nervia
Ministero per i Beni e le Attivita Culturali
Polo Museale della Liguria

Via Balbi 10

IT-Genova 16154
valentina.fiore@beniculturali.it

Assoc. Prof. Jasenka Gudelj, Ph.D.
Odsjek za povijest umjetnosti
Filozofski fakultet

Sveuciliste u Zagrebu

I. Lucica 3

HR-10000 Zagreb

jgudelj@ffzg.hr

Assoc. Prof. Barbara Murovec, Ph.D.

ZRC SAZU, Umetnostnozgodovinski institut
Franceta Steleta

Novi trg 2

SI-1000 Ljubljana

bamurovec@zrc-sazu.si

Joana Balsa de Pinho, Ph.D.
Faculdade de Letras,

Universidade de Lisboa

CLEPUL - Centro de Literaturas

e Culturas Luso6fonas e Europeias
ARTIS - Instituto de Historia da Arte
Alameda da Universidade

1600-214 Lisboa, Portugal
joanabalsapinho@gmail.com

Wojciech Sowala

Instytut Historii Sztuki

Uniwersytet Jagiellonski w Krakowie
UL Grodzka 53,

30-001 Krakow, Polska
wojciech.sowala@doctoral.uj.edu.pl

Assist. Prof. Matija Ogrin, Ph.D.

ZRC SAZU, Inétitut za slovensko literaturo
in literarne vede

Novi trg 2

SI-1000 Ljubljana
matija.ogrin@zrc-sazu.si

Villa Rosa - Museum of Glassmaking
and the Archaeological Area of Nervia
Ministry of Cultural Heritage and Activities

Department of Art History
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
University of Zagreb

ZRC SAZU, France Stele Institute of Art History

School of Arts and Humanities
University of Lisbon

CLEPUL - Centre for Lusophone

and European Literatures and Cultures
ARTIS - Art History Institute

Institute of Art History
Jagiellonian University, Krakow

ZRC SAZU, Institute of Slovenian Literature
and Literary Studies
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Assist. Prof. Mija Oter Gorenci¢, Ph.D.

ZRC SAZU, Umetnostnozgodovinski institut ZRC SAZU, France Stele Institute of Art History
Franceta Steleta

Novi trg 2

SI-1000 Ljubljana

moter@zrc-sazu.si

Mirjana Repani¢-Braun, Ph.D.

Institut za povijest umjetnosti Institute of Art History
Ulica grada Vukovara 68

HR-10000 Zagreb

mbraun@ipu.hr

Prof. Martin Scheutz, Ph.D.

Institut fiir Osterreichische Geschichtsforschung
Universitatsring 1

A-1010 Wien

martin.scheutz@univie.ac.at

Assist. Prof. Tanja Trska, Ph.D.

Odsjek za povijest umjetnosti Department of Art History

Filozofski fakultet Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
Sveuciliste u Zagrebu University of Zagreb

I. Lucica 3

HR-10000 Zagreb

ttrska@ffzg.hr

Assoc. Prof. Marek Walczak, Ph.D.

Instytut Historii Sztuki Institute of Art History
Uniwersytet Jagielloniski w Krakowie Jagiellonian University, Krakow
ul. Grodzka 53

31-001 Krakéw, Polska

walczak.ihs@poczta.fm

Prof. Emerita Barbara Wisch, Ph.D.

State University of New York College at Cortland
500 East 83rd Street, Apt. 3F

USA-New York, NY 10028
barbara.wisch@cortland.edu
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